
Date Day Topic Moderator/Presentors

01.12.23 Friday Drug Promotional Literature                                             Dr.Meenakshi Jindal

Dr.Meenakshi Jindal/

Dr.Vinish Bhargava

05.12.23 Tuesday Microteaching “Transport & Absorption” Dr. Drashti Agnihotri

06.12.23 Wednesday How to fill ADR Dr.Saumya Pandey

07.12.23 Thursday Microteaching -Metabolism Dr. Vinish Bhargava

Dr.Neetu Gupta/

Dr. Drashti Agnihotri

Dr.Saumya Pandey/

Dr.Sonal Gupta

Dr.Akanksha Suman/

Dr. Vinish Bhargava

13.12.23 Wednesday PG Lecture- Pharmacovigilance Dr.Neetu Gupta

14.12.23 Thursday Micro teaching Distribution & Redistribution Dr. Drashti Agnihotri

18.12.23 Monday Protocol Preparation

19.12.23 Tuesday Microteaching -Excertion Dr.Sonal Gupta

20.12.23 Wednesday Protocol Preparation

21.12.23 Thursday
Practical CAL  „‟Study of depressants & 

stimulants using Actophotometer”
Dr.S.K.Verma /All PG

22.12.23 Friday Protocol Prepration

Dr.Meenakshi Jindal/

Dr. Drashti Agnihotri

Dr.Saumya Pandey

Dr.Sonal Gupta

28.12.23 Thursday
Administer drugs by various route I/V on 

stimulated models
Dr.Akanksha Suman

29.12.23 Friday SDL
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Friday Animal Handling /Sex dertimination Dr. Vinish Bhargava

27.12.23 Wednesday Journal Club

26.12.23 Tuesday Seminar “Novel drug delivery system”

04.12.23 Monday Seminar” Materiovigilance” 

08.12.23 Friday
Microteaching “Commonly used experimental 

Animal”

12.12.23 Tuesday Journal Club

15.12.23

11.12.23 Monday Seminar- Orphan Drug


